* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.3-21
12.1" TFT High Brightness Industrial Panel Computer w/ Intel® Pentium® III
12 104
6
5
11 7
9 13
8

WindowsCE
Microsoft Windowsxp
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
PANEL1125-675-R 12.1" TFT industrial panel computer
 w/ resistive touch screen, FDD
PANEL1125-675-RC  12.1" TFT industrial panel computer
 w/ resistive touch screen, FDD, CD-ROM
PANEL1125-675-G 12.1" TFT industrial panel computer
 w/ tempered glass, FDD
PANEL1125-675-GC 12.1" TFT industrial panel computer
 w/ tempered glass, FDD, CD-ROM
Optional OS InstallationOptional OS Installation
Windows® 95/98
Windows® NT/2000/XP